
 
2020 DOH DDSD Training Dates as of January 1, 2020 

Training 
Type Training Date Location Room Locations Time Disciplines 

 
ARM 

Friday, January 17, 2020 
 

Metro Regional Office Albuquerque 
5301 Central Ave NE Suite 1700 

 
17th Floor AM 
 

 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP, 
Nursing, CSM, BSC’s 

 
 

PA 

 
 
Thursday, March 5, 2020 
 

Tresco  
1800 Copper Loop 
 Las Cruces NM 

 
Large Conference Room 
 

 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP,   

 
ARM 

 
Friday, March 6, 2020 

Tresco  
1800 Copper Loop 
 Las Cruces NM 

 
Large Conference Room-AM 

  
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP, 
Nursing, CSM, BSC’s 

 
PA 

 
Friday, March 27, 2020 

 
Metro Regional Office Albuquerque 
5301 Central Ave NE Suite 1700 

 
17th Floor AM 
 

 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP 

 
 

PA 

 
 
Thursday, May 7, 2020 

 
Pending  
 

 
Pending  

 
 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
 
OT, PT, SLP 

ARM Friday, May 8, 2020 
 
Pending 
  
 

 
Pending 
 
 

8:30-5:00 PM 
 
OT, PT, SLP, 
Nursing, CSM, BSC’s 

 
PA 

 
Thursday, July 16, 2020 

Farmington-San Juan Center for 
Independence-1204 San Juan Blvd., 
Farmington NM 
 

 
Auditorium (RM 4)  
 

 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP 

 
ARM 

 
Friday, July 17, 2020 

Farmington- San Juan Center for 
Independence-1204 San Juan Blvd., 
Farmington NM  
 
 

 
Auditorium (RM 4) 8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP, 
Nursing, CSM, BSC’s 

ARM Friday, August 28, 2020 Metro Regional Office Albuquerque 5301 
Central Ave NE Suite 1700  17th Floor AM  8:30-5:00 PM  OT, PT, SLP, 

Nursing, CSM, BSC’s  

 
PA 

 
Thursday, September 10, 
2020 

Roswell-Highway Training Academy  
132 W Earl Cummings Loop Suite 735 
Roswell, NM 

  
Lg Event Room  

 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP 



 

Updated 9/18/19 

 

 

 

 

 

 
ARM 

 
Friday, September 11, 2020 

Roswell- Highway Training Academy  
132 W Earl Cummings Loop Suite 735 
Roswell, NM 
 

  
Lg Event Rm  
 
 

 
 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
 
OT, PT, SLP, 
Nursing, CSM, BSC’s 

 
PA 

 
Thursday, October 29 2020 

 
Metro Regional Office Albuquerque 
5301 Central Ave NE Suite 1700 

 
17th Floor AM 
 

 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP 

 
ARM 

 
Friday, October 30, 2020 

 
Metro Regional Office Albuquerque 
5301 Central Ave NE Suite 1700 

 
17th Floor AM 
 

 
8:30-5:00 PM 

 
OT, PT, SLP, 
Nursing, CSM, BSC’s 


